
Housing 
Analyst Direct Line Email Cases by Last Name

G. Marshall 225-923-8115 gmarshall@ebrpha.org A - C, and Enhanced Vouchers
C. Semien 225-923-8129 csemien@ebrpha.org D - Gn
S. Dotson 225-923-8124 sdotson@ebrpha.org Go - K. Jackson
V. Robertson 225-923-8126 vrobertson@ebrpha.org L. Jackson - La
A. Rushing 225-923-8116 arushing@ebrpha.org Lb - N
J. Sorrell 225-923-8152 jsorrell@ebrpha.org O - Sc
M. Stanciel 225-329-2030 mstanciel@ebrpha.org Sd - Th

G. Gage 225-923-8120 ggage@ebrpha.org
Ti - Wa, PBV/RAD programs, and 
City of Plaquemine

L. Smith 225-923-8119 lsmith@ebrpha.org Wb - Z

I. Gaines 225-923-8117 igibbs@ebrpha.org
Portability, VASH, Homeownership, 
Mod-Rehab, and EHV programs

A. Davis 225-923-8101 adavis@ebrpha.org FSS Program
D. Mejía 225-923-8137 dmejia@ebrpha.org Director Housing Choice
J. Anderson 225-923-8122 janderson@ebrpha.org VP Housing Choice

S. Hitchens 225-923-8136 sbhitchens@ebrpha.org Intake
P. Guine 225-923-8121 pguine@ebrpha.org Intake

Front Desk 225-923-8100 ext 3217
Inspections 225-923-8141 or 225-923-8153

Housing Choice Voucher (HCV) Program

HCV, PBV, Plaquemine Waiting Lists


